

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.20876 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	24.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-II(GAD) submits that this matter is pertaining to Non-Service. In view of the above, the Registry is directed to post this matter before the appropriate Bench dealing with Non-Service matters of General Administration Department. <i>spk</i> SK, J	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>