

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.20876 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	25.08.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> List on 08.09.2026 finally for filing the counter-affidavit. It is made clear that, if the counter-affidavit is not filed by the next date of hearing, the right to file the counter-affidavit shall stand forfeited. KRL <u>RRN,J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

